Carekit™ accessible
toilet solutions
PRACTICAL PRODUCT PACKAGES
TO MEET REQUIREMENTS FOR
PUBLIC ACCESSIBLE TOILETS
AS1428.1-2009
1

  	 Enware-Oras Viva mixer with extended handle
  	 Angled grab rails - stainless steel
Order Code:
CARE101P - P Trap Toilet
CARE101S - S Trap Toilet
CONTENTS
  	 IFO freestanding increased height toilet
  	 Pressalit Sign toilet seat in Anthracite Grey with lid
  	 IFO Sign basin 600
  	 Enware-Oras Viva mixer with extended handle
  	 Aquablend 1500 Thermostatic Mixing Valve
  	 Angled grab rails - stainless steel
Order Code:
CARE301P - P Trap Toilet
CARE301S - S Trap Toilet
Variations available:
Upgrade tap to Enware-Oras Viva battery
operated sensor tap.
CARE102S - S Trap
CARE102P - P Trap
Variations available:
Upgrade tap to Enmatic Viva battery
operated sensor tap.
CARE302S - S Trap
CARE302P - P Trap
Variations available:
Upgrade tap to Aquablend SQX Sequential
Thermostatic Mixer with extended handle
(this replaces the need for a separate
in-wall thermostatic mixing valve).
CARE303S - S Trap
CARE303P - P Trap
Carekit™ - 100 SERIES
Carekit™ - 300 SERIES
CARE303 optionCARE302 option
1
3
0
0
 3
6
9
 2
7
3
  |  W
W
W
.E
N
W
A
R
E
.C
O
M
.A
U
4
Product details in this guide are indicative only and may change without notice.
  Carekit™ ACCESSIBLE TOILET SOLUTIONS
CONTENTS
  	 IFO freestanding increased height toilet
  	 Pressalit Sign toilet seat in Anthracite Grey with lid
  	 IFO Sign basin 770 vitreous china basin with shelf
  	 Enware-Oras Viva mixer with extended handle
  	 Aquablend 1500 Thermostatic Mixing Valve
  	 Angled grab rails - white powder coated stainless steel
Order Code:
CARE501PL - P Trap Toilet, Right Shelf (Left Bowl) Basin
CARE501PR - P Trap Toilet Left Shelf (Right Bowl) Basin
CARE501SL - S Trap Toilet Right Shelf (Left Bowl) Basin
CARE501SR - S Trap Toilet Left Shelf (Right Bowl) Basin
Variations available:
Upgrade tap to Enmatic Vega battery operated sensor tap
CARE502PL - P Trap Toilet, Right Shelf (Left Bowl) Basin
CARE502PR - P Trap Toilet Left Shelf (Right Bowl) Basin
CARE502SL - S Trap Toilet Right Shelf (Left Bowl) Basin
CARE502SR - S Trap Toilet Left Shelf (Right Bowl) Basin
Upgrade tap to Aquablend SQX Sequential Thermostatic Mixer
with extended handle. (this replaces the need for a separate
in-wall thermostatic mixing valve).
CARE503PL - P Trap Toilet, Right Shelf (Left Bowl) Basin
CARE503PR - P Trap Toilet Left Shelf (Right Bowl) Basin
CARE503SL - S Trap Toilet Right Shelf (Left Bowl) Basin
CARE503SR - S Trap Toilet Left Shelf (Right Bowl) Basin
Carekit™ - 500 SERIES
CARE503 optionCARE502 option
5
  Carekit™ ACCESSIBLE TOILET SOLUTIONS
sample room configuration
In accessible toilets the circulation space is a critical factor